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IV Trofeu Santa Eulalia de Natació Open Masters Andorra
Encamp , 15/3/2025

Prova 3 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
15/03/2025 - 15:21 Resultats
CIR 33.03 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 00076 Sant Feliu de Llobregat (ESP) 21/12/2019
CR 33.40 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP Encamp 26/03/2022

Classificació ANY Temps

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.52 721
2. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 37.33 592
3. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 37.43 587
4. AYDIN OZDOKMECI, Ayca 88 Fed. Andorrana 37.96 542
5. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 38.16 534
6. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornella 39.08 455
7. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 39.26 647
8. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 39.41 443
9. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 39.48 562

10. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 39.74 432
11. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 42.00 467
12. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 42.75 347
13. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 43.33 333
14. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 43.91 320
15. SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.92 432
16. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 45.74 283
17. VISENT MENARDIA, Laura 85 Fed. Andorrana 45.94 331
18. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 46.43 296
19. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 47.84 316
20. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 48.88 232
21. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 49.24 248
22. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95 C.N. Cornella 52.23 216
23. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 56.23 181
24. TRENZANO DAVIES, Karen 69 C.N. Granollers 1:02.90 174
25. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.10 297

DNS ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria 91 C.N. Cornella
DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta
DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta

20+

1. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 42.75 347
2. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 43.91 320
3. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 48.88 232

25+

1. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornella 39.08 455
2. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 39.41 443
3. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 39.74 432
4. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 43.33 333
5. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 45.74 283

DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta
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IV Trofeu Santa Eulalia de Natació Open Masters Andorra
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Prova 3, Fem., 50m  Braça

30+

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 37.33 592
2. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 37.43 587
3. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95 C.N. Cornella 52.23 216

DNS ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria 91 C.N. Cornella
DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta

35+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.52 721
2. AYDIN OZDOKMECI, Ayca 88 Fed. Andorrana 37.96 542
3. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 38.16 534
4. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 46.43 296
5. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 49.24 248

40+

1. VISENT MENARDIA, Laura 85 Fed. Andorrana 45.94 331
2. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 56.23 181

45+

1. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 39.48 562
2. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 42.00 467
3. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 47.84 316

50+

1. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 39.26 647
2. SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.92 432

55+

1. TRENZANO DAVIES, Karen 69 C.N. Granollers 1:02.90 174

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.10 297

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 34.52 721
2. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 39.26 647
3. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 37.33 592
4. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 37.43 587
5. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 39.48 562
6. AYDIN OZDOKMECI, Ayca 88 Fed. Andorrana 37.96 542
7. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 38.16 534
8. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 42.00 467
9. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornella 39.08 455

10. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 39.41 443
11. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 39.74 432

SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.92 432
13. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 42.75 347
14. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 43.33 333
15. VISENT MENARDIA, Laura 85 Fed. Andorrana 45.94 331
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Prova 3, Fem., 50m  Braça, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps

16. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 43.91 320
17. MAÑA SAUN, Neus 76 C.N. Tarraco 47.84 316
18. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.10 297
19. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 46.43 296
20. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 45.74 283
21. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 49.24 248
22. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 48.88 232
23. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95 C.N. Cornella 52.23 216
24. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 56.23 181
25. TRENZANO DAVIES, Karen 69 C.N. Granollers 1:02.90 174

DNS ROMAN HERNANDEZ, Maria 91 C.N. Cornella
DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta
DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta
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